Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
“PGS” Graphite Sheets
Features
Recommended applications
● Excellent thermal conductivity : 700 to 1950 W/(m·K)
 (2 to 5 times as high as copper, 3 to 8 time as high as aluminum)
● Lightweight: Specifi c gravity : 0.85 to 2.13 g/cm3

μm
Part No. EYGE0912XD6D EYGE0912XD8D EYGE0912XD9D
Thickness 1.05 mm 2.05 mm 3.05 mm
Lamination type/Composition example
Nov. 201507
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
“PGS” Graphite Sheets
Minimum order
Item Type Part No. Size Minimum order
PGS Graphite Sheet
Only
S type
100 μm
EYGS091210 90×115 mm 20
EYGS121810 115×180 mm 10
EYGS182310 180×230 mm 10
S type
70 μm
EYGS091207 90×115 mm 20
EYGS121807 115×180 mm 10
EYGS182307 180×230 mm 10
S type
50 μm
EYGS091205 90×115 mm 20
EYGS121805 115×180 mm 10
EYGS182305 180×230 mm 10
S type
40 μm
EYGS091204 90×115 mm 20
EYGS121804 115×180 mm 10
EYGS182304 180×230 mm 10
S type
25 μm
EYGS091203 90×115 mm 20
EYGS121803 115×180 mm 10
EYGS182303 180×230 mm 10
PGS 70, 25, 17 μm
Adhesive Type
[Standard series]
A-A type
70 μm
EYGA091207A 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121807A 115×180 mm 10
A-A type
25 μm
EYGA091203A 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121803A 115×180 mm 10
A-A type
17 μm
EYGA091202A 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121802A 115×180 mm 10
A-M type
70 μm
EYGA091207M 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121807M 115×180 mm 10
A-M type
25 μm
EYGA091203M 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121803M 115×180 mm 10
A-M type
17 μm
EYGA091202M 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121802M 115×180 mm 10
PGS 70, 25, 17 μm
Laminated Type
(Insulation & Adhesive)
[Standard series]
A-PA type
70 μm
EYGA091207PA 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121807PA 115×180 mm 10
A-PA type
25 μm
EYGA091203PA 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121803PA 115×180 mm 10
A-PA type
17 μm
EYGA091202PA 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121802PA 115×180 mm 10
A-PM type
70 μm
EYGA091207PM 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121807PM 115×180 mm 10
A-PM type
25 μm
EYGA091203PM 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121803PM 115×180 mm 10
A-PM type
17 μm
EYGA091202PM 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121802PM 115×180 mm 10
A-DM type
70 μm
EYGA091207DM 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121807DM 115×180 mm 10
A-DM type
25 μm
EYGA091203DM 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121803DM 115×180 mm 10
A-DM type
17 μm
EYGA091202DM 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121802DM 115×180 mm 10
✽ Only S type supports 180×230 mm size.
 (PGS thickness of 17 μm, 10μm does not support as single item)
✽✽ PGS of 10 μm, 40 μm, 50 μm type  is also possible to be made as lamination type.
✽✽✽ The above-listed part number is sample part number for testing.
✽✽✽✽ Please contact us about your request of custom part number which will be arranged separately.
✽✽✽✽✽ Please contact us if quantity is below Minimum Order Quantity.
Nov. 201507
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
“PGS” Graphite Sheets
Item Type Part No. Size Minimum order
PGS 70, 25, 17 μm
[High heat resistance type]
A-V type
70 μm
EYGA091207V 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121807V 115×180 mm 10
A-V type
25 μm
EYGA091203V 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121803V 115×180 mm 10
A-V type
17 μm
EYGA091202V 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121802V 115×180 mm 10
A-RV type
70 μm
EYGA091207RV 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121807RV 115×180 mm 10
A-RV type
25 μm
EYGA091203RV 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121803RV 115×180 mm 10
A-RV type
17 μm
EYGA091202RV 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121802RV 115×180 mm 10
A-KV type
70 μm
EYGA091207KV 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121807KV 115×180 mm 10
A-KV type
25 μm
EYGA091203KV 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121803KV 115×180 mm 10
A-KV type
17 μm
EYGA091202KV 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121802KV 115×180 mm 10
SSM
Elastomer
3.0, 2.0, 1.0 mm
PGS 70, 25, 17 μm